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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

D.A.V College For Girls,Yamuna Nagar

170511

170512

170513

170514

170515

170516

170517

170518

170519

170520

170521

170522

170523

170524

170525

170526

170527

170528

170529

170530

170531

170532

170533

08DGY949

05DGY178

05DGY179

05MY347

05DGY123

04PC42270

06DGV508

08DGY979

03HGJ85

08DGY954

08DGY953

93GY168

05MY560

02PC7312

04DGY384

08DGY950

03MY1152

05MY503

04DGY863

05DGY340

08DGY980

08DGY851

Manju Devi

Seema Devi

Madhu Bala

Shobha Tyagi

Neelima 

Reena Rani

Sujata 

Neha 

Priyanka Saini

Shivani 

Nidhi Bhardwaj

Isha Gulati

Tajinder Kaur

Deepti Saini

Monica Bansal

Payal 

Meena Kumari

Padam Kumari

Komal 

Kartika 

Renuka 

Shilpa Saini

Rita Gupta

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1413 / First

1400 / First

1368 / First

RL(A)

Pass Prov.

1488 / First

Pass Prov. (RPR)

1376 / First

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1421 / First

1466 / First

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Reap.-YOE-Paper-IV

1315 / First

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1299 / First

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Zile Singh

Jai Parkash

Bani Singh

Netar Pal Tyagi

Vedpal

Naib Singh

Karan Singh

Pramod Kumar

Raj Kumar Saini

Hari Ram Sharma

Prem Nath Bhardwaj

Vijay Gulati

Sarmokh Singh

Yogender Singh Saini

Darshan Signh

Vijay Kumar

Raghuvir Singh

Satpal Singh

Sunil Sharma

Ashok Kumar

Mohinder Singh

Suresh Saini

Jagdish Prasad Gupta

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

20-OCT-10


